
Monday, July 16, 2001 - Continued 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Collins, that this Executive Session end. Upon roll call, Collins, 

yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Executive Session ended at 9:37 a.m. 

The regular meeting reconvened at 9:38 a.m. 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Collins, to reject offer made by Plaintiff in Case #00-CV-O500K(J), 

Jeannie Edwards as personal representative of the Estate of Gregory A. Pope, deceased v. Board Of 

County Commissioners of County of Tulsa, City of Tulsa, Wexford Health Sources, Inc., Doctor’s 

Hospital dba Columbia Doctor’s Hospital of Tulsa, Inc., as discussed in Executive Session. Upon roll 

call, Collins, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk’s Misc. File No. 181538) 

2001 - 2002 GENERAL FUND 
100176 
100219 
103677 
104584 
104594 
105012 
107795 
109049 
109688 
109925 
109932 
109949 
109951 
109955 
109958 
109961 
109967 
109970 
109973 
109976 
111751 
111926 
111954 
112007 
112007 
112104 
113057 
113091 
113288 
113295 
113345 
113922 
114231 
114233 
114356 
114359 
114537 
114643 
114644 
114645 
114655 
114784 
114884 
114961 
114967 
115025 
115229 
115471 
115478 
115561 
115719 
115931 
115987 
115996 
115998 

XEROX CORPORATION 
WHITE, KEITH R 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING 
NATL 4-H COUNCIL SUPPLY 
WAREHOUSE MARKET INC #33 
EVE INCORPORATED 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
TERRELL, PAULA R 
WAREHOUSE MARKET INC #33 
BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY 
NUSSBAUM, KARITA 
NUSSBAUM, KARITA 
PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
GRAINGER W W INC 
WALKER, BARBARA A 
MERCATOR SOFTWARE INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
CITY OF TULSA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
VALOR TELECOM 
CARRIER OKLAHOMA 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
HILLIARD, REGINALD 
SYSCO 
BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY 
METROCALL 
BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY 
INTERNATIONAL POLICE 
OKLAHOMA CORRECTIONAL 
SODER MECHANICAL INC 
XEROX CORPORATION 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 

YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 
YEAR 

EXPENDITU 
TRAVEL CL 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
TRAVEL CL 
TRAVEL CL 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
TRAVEL CL 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
TRAVEL CL 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 
EXPENDITU 

66.25 
97.07 
9.00 

306.49 
494.62 

1,670.00 
478.57 
285.14 
760.02 
99.00 
99.00 | 

138.00 
150.00 
138.00 
138.00 
66.00 
69.00 

138.00 
63.00 

138.00 
83.25 

165.59 
60.99 
84.87 
64.75 

1,477.00 
452.45 
172.50 
573.00 
45.92 

380.24 
608.42 
41.99 
47.46 

387.45 
292.67 
370.67 
50.00 
50.00 
17.53 

317.24 
37.63 
13.11 

514.00 
96.74 
97.84 

299.81 
879.03 
30.00 
88.56 

4,480.45 
12,625.00 
1,469.00 

93.00 
357.91 


