Monday, July 16, 2001 - Continued

Moved by Selph, seconded by Collins, that this Executive Session end. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

Executive Session ended at 9:37 a.m.

The regular meeting reconvened at 9:38 a.m.

Moved by Selph, seconded by Collins, to reject offer made by Plaintiff in Case #00-CV-0500K(J), Jeannie Edwards as personal representative of the Estate of Gregory A. Pope, deceased v. Board Of County Commissioners of County of Tulsa, City of Tulsa, Wexford Health Sources, Inc., Doctor's Hospital dba Columbia Doctor's Hospital of Tulsa, Inc., as discussed in Executive Session. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 181538)

2001 - 20	02 GENERAL FUND		
100176	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	66.25
100219	WHITE, KEITH R	PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL	97.07
103677	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	9.00
104584	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	306.49
104594	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	494.62
105012	AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	1,670.00
107795	NATL 4-H COUNCIL SUPPLY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	478.57
109049	WAREHOUSE MARKET INC #33	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	285.14
109688	EVE INCORPORATED	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	760.02
109925	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	99.00
109932	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	99.00
109949	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	138.00
109951	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	150.00
109955	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	138.00
109958	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	138.00
109961	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	66.00
109967	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	69.00
109970	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	138.00
109973	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	63.00
109976	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	138.00
111751	TERRELL, PAULA R	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	83.25
111926	WAREHOUSE MARKET INC #33	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	165.59
111954	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	60.99
112007	NUSSBAUM, KARITA	PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL	84.87
112007	NUSSBAUM, KARITA	PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL	64.75
112104	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	1,477.00
113057	GRAINGER W W INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	452.45
113091	WALKER, BARBARA A	PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL	172.50
113288	MERCATOR SOFTWARE INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	573.00
113295	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	45.92
113345	CITY OF TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	380.24
113922	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	608.42
114231	COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	41.99
114233	HOMELAND STORES INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	47.46
114356	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	387.45
114359	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	292.67
114537	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	370.67
114643	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	50.00
114644	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	50.00
114645	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	17.53
114655	VALOR TELECOM	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	317.24
114784	CARRIER OKLAHOMA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	37.63
114884	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	13.11
114961	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	514.00
114967	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	96.74
115025	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	97.84
115229	HILLIARD, REGINALD	PRIOR YEAR TRAVEL CL	299.81
115471	SYSCO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	879.03 30.00
115478	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	88.56
115561	METROCALL	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	4,480.45
115719	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	12,625.00
115931	INTERNATIONAL POLICE	PRIOR TEAR EXPENDITU	1,469.00
115987	OKLAHOMA CORRECTIONAL	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	93.00
115996	SODER MECHANICAL INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	357.91
115998	XEROX CORPORATION	TRIOR TEAR EAFENDITU	337.31